Shri Shishpal Rajput Chairman, Gujarat State Yoga Board	Chai		Patel University	<b>Prof. Niranjan Patel</b> Offg. Vice-Chancellor, Sardar Patel University	<b>Prof. Niranjan Patel</b> Offg. Vice-Chancellor, Sa
"Online Certificate Course on Various Systems of Yogic Science" organized on the occasion of the Celebration of International Day of Yoga: 2022 under the joint auspices of C. C. Patel Community Science Centre (supported by GUJCOST, DST, Gandhinagar); NSS Section; and Sri Aurobindo Chair of Integral Studies, Sardar Patel University and Gujarat State Yoga Board.	c Science" organi oint auspices of C tion; and Sri Aurob	"Online Certificate Course on Various Systems of Yogic Science" "Celebration of International Day of Yoga: 2022 under the joint auspic Centre (supported by GUJCOST, DST, Gandhinagar); NSS Section; and SI Sardar Patel University and Gujarat State Yoga Board.	"Online Certificate Course on Various System: Celebration of International Day of Yoga: 2022 u Centre (supported by GUJCOST, DST, Gandhinagar) Sardar Patel University and Gujarat State Yoga Board.	of Internation of Internation ported by GUJC University and (	"Online C Celebration Centre (supp Sardar Patel
nki of	rux R. Solank	CERTIFICATE	y that Mr./Ms./Dr.	This is to certif	
ogic Science	Online Certificate Course: Various Systems of Yogic Science 19 <sup>th</sup> June, 2022 to 25 <sup>th</sup> June, 2022	<b>Course: Various Syste</b> 19 <sup>th</sup> June, 2022 to 25 <sup>th</sup> June, 2022	rtificate Cou 19 <sup>th</sup> Ju	Online Ce	
2022: Yoga for Humanity		<b>Celebration of International Day of Yoga:</b>	n of Internatio	Celebration	
	<b>VERSITY</b> 3A BOARD	SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY and GUJARAT STATE YOGA BOARD	SARDA GUJAR/		
Department of Science & Technology Government of Gujavat		The second s	AND A DESCRIPTION OF A		